Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
CO
NT
RO
LL
ER
S
GX7900 SERIES

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
*PS2 splitter can be used for the front PS2 connector to use keyboard and mouse.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PXI EMBEDDED CONTROLLERS*
GX7900-1256 PXI controller for GX7000 Series, 1 GHz
PIII/256 MB
PXI CONTROLLER ACCESSORIES
GX7900-64M 64 MB memory upgrade to any GX79xx
GX7900-128M 128 MB memory upgrade to any GX79xx
GX7900-256M 256 MB Memory Upgrade to any GX79xx
GX7900-GPIB GPIB interface for any GX79xx controller (PMC
plug-in card)
GT90004 Micro GPIB cable for GX7900-GPIB, shielded, 2
meters
GX79x0-NT Upgrade any GX7900 to Windows® NT operating